
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April and the 12th October, 1872.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1872 :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service ...

Revenue ...

Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

idmg Balance ...

the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,

to
12th October,

1872.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

10,628,000
11,784,000
5,069,000

430,000
2,286,000
2,400,000

475,000
145,000

2,351,495

35,568,495

44,911,147

1,436,103

£46,347,250

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

10,432,000
10,545,000
5,145,000

394,000
1,615,000
2,242,000

425,000
149,000

2,722,362

. 33,669,362

40,692,797

1,383,213

' 2,000,000

44,076,010

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fix

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

£71,313,000

)m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balances on 12th October, 1872=- {££ jj ££*

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st

April, to
12th October,

1872.

£

17,776,517
1,053,550

21,960,626

40,790,693

1,994,783

188,700
731,443

43,705,619
1,673,985

967,646

£46,347,250

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

17,896,843
1,167,483

22,266,344

41,330,670

865,530

142,900
739,179

43,078,279
784,305
213,426

44,076,010
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COTreasury, 15th October, 1872.


