REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, to 12th October, 1872.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–78.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, to 12th October, 1872.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1872:—	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	Į.	7,706,924 1,635,728	5,678,915 1,344,520	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund		17,776,517 1,053,550	17,896,843 1,167,483
REVENUE.		9,342,652	7,023,435	Supply Services voted by Parliament	42,703,000	21,960,626	22,266,344
Customs	23,310,000 9,700,000 2,300,000 6,940,000 4,770,000 850,000 375,000	10,628,000 11,784,000 5,069,000 430,000 2,286,000 2,400,000 475,000 145,000 2,351,495	10,432,000 10,545,000 5,145,000 394,000 1,615,000 2,242,000 425,000 149,000 2,722,362	Expenditure	£71,313,000	40,790,693	41,330,670
	uding Balance		40,692,797	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Fortifications Temporary Advances not repaid		1,383,213 — 2,000,000	Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer Expenses of Fortifications Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt Balances on 12th October, 1872:— {Bank of England Bank of Ireland		188,700 731,443 43,705,619 1,673,985	865,530 142,900 739,179 43,078,279 784,305 213,426	
Totals		£46,347,250	44,076,010	Tot	tals	£46,347,250	44,076,010

Treasury, 15th October, 1872.